
Entry Name Grade 300 500 600 Total Jun/Vet

7 Nicholas Cock A 49.05 49.06 49.04 147.15
23 Geoff Doig A 50.06 50.09 48.05 148.20
35 Alan Benton A 48.04 46.03 49.03 143.10 V
39 Tony Barker A 47.04 49.04 49.07 145.15
44 Terry Hickey A 48.06 50.06 48.03 146.15
45 Trevor Rhodes A 48.06 50.02 49.03 147.11
49 Keirin McCamley A 47.04 49.03 49.05 145.12
50 Len Hayes A 50.02 49.08 48.05 147.15 V
51 Bryan McGuran A 49.06 50.06 44.03 143.15 V
53 Don Doig A 47.03 45.01 45.01 137.05 V
59 Paul Carberry A 46.04 49.05 49.03 144.12
67 Peter Maher A 49.08 49.06 49.03 147.17 V
71 Michael Rankin A 48.06 49.06 49.02 146.14 V
73 Ian Sandford A 50.06 49.04 49.04 148.14
75 Ray Ross A 44.01 48.02 49.05 141.08
76 David Brewster A 50.09 50.08 50.05 150.22
86 Graham Crowe A 49.03 50.03 49.05 148.11 V
90 Barry Wood A 50.05 50.03 47.04 147.12 V
91 Rob Sandlant A 50.06 49.04 50.04 149.14
94 Geoff Grenfell A 50.09 50.08 50.07 150.24
95 John Kiefer A 49.04 49.06 47.03 145.13

6 John Gullock B 45.04 48.02 47.05 140.11 V
12 Garry Walton B 47.06 48.04 49.07 144.17
15 Emma Coen B 46.03 49.03 48.02 143.08
20 Brett Thurtell B 48.02 49.06 46.02 143.10
26 Shaun Wingrove B 47.02 45.04 46.01 138.07
48 Ken Dyason B 49.04 48.02 47.03 144.09
58 Peter Daldy B 48.03 49.04 48.03 145.10 V
60 Ashley Maddison B 48.04 50.07 50.06 148.17
66 Graham Doig B 44.02 49.02 46.03 139.07
68 Greg Cavanagh B 46.02 49.04 47.03 142.09
69 Cliff Abbott B 50.05 49.04 48.05 147.14 V
80 Doug Chalmers B 49.05 48.02 49.02 146.09 V
83 Rod Gerrett B 45.01 49.05 49.04 143.10
85 Michael Purden B 49.01 47.04 47.02 143.07
87 Richard Wall B 46.02 45.01 42.00 133.03
88 Simon Wall B 46.04 46.02 46.02 138.08
89 Frank Metzke B 50.05 45.01 49.05 144.11 V
93 Trevor Viney B 42.02 48.03 48.04 138.09
97 Brian Hayes B 47.03 48.04 47.03 142.10

4 Garry Warrender C 43.01 47.02 46.03 136.06
5 Chris Livinstone C 40.00 44.00 43.04 127.04

14 Daniel Kuffer-Barillet C 36.02 46.01 43.02 125.05
16 Richard McRea C 44.01 45.02 46.04 135.07
19 Kyle Dunstall C 48.03 48.03 46.03 142.09 J
22 Richard Gloury C 45.02 42.02 45.01 132.05 J
30 Myles McCormack C 46.03 47.03 31.00 124.06
74 Gary Mull C 45.02 45.01 40.00 130.03

2 Bruce Houston FA 56.03 58.05 52.02 166.10 V
13 Phil Jonker FA 60.06 59.02 59.02 178.10



25 Grant Groves FA 58.05 56.01 58.03 172.09
31 Bruce Kneebone FA 60.07 59.06 55.03 174.16
33 Warwick Sides FA 56.03 57.02 58.02 171.07
40 Rob Tice FA 59.03 59.05 52.01 170.09
47 Jenny Davies FA 59.05 59.05 55.04 173.14
56 John Eland FA 54.04 58.04 57.02 169.10
61 Noel Uren FA 57.02 55.02 55.04 167.08
64 Cheryle Dolman FA 59.04 57.01 56.02 172.07
65 Morrie Jackman FA 59.05 58.05 55.03 172.13
72 Ron Haass FA 55.03 55.02 58.03 168.08 V
81 Ian Heard FA 51.00 52.01 50.02 153.03
84 Max Groves FA 58.01 59.04 56.05 173.10
96 Leigh Metzke FA 59.04 53.01 58.03 170.08

8 Liam Hall FB 54.04 55.02 51.00 160.06 J
11 Denis Fahy FB 58.04 55.02 53.01 166.07 V
17 Alan Wright FB 57.03 56.01 53.03 166.07
21 Jordan Hoskinson FB 58.02 58.01 53.01 169.04
24 Alexander Brown FB 52.01 57.04 48.01 157.06 J
27 Paul Gustaffson FB 58.04 56.03 51.01 165.08
28 Digant Roy FB 36.00 42.00 49.01 127.01
29 Jeff Thorpe FB 54.01 56.04 51.01 161.06
34 Ross Stuart FB 50.03 51.01 49.00 150.04
41 Scott Hill FB 56.00 55.02 55.01 166.03
52 Keith Lucas FB 45.01 57.01 53.01 155.03 V
54 Bill Austin FB 57.04 55.03 57.02 169.09
57 Kay Eland FB 57.03 57.04 57.05 171.12
62 Mara Hughes FB 53.02 55.01 58.02 166.05 J
82 Susie Ryan FB 51.00 54.03 53.01 158.04

1 Peter Lazos FO 60.03 56.01 59.04 175.08 V
3 Greg Warrian FO 59.04 57.04 57.04 173.12 V
9 Michael Hall FO 58.06 56.01 56.03 170.10

10 Paul Deehan FO 60.04 60.06 59.05 179.15
18 Spencer Dunstall FO 59.06 55.03 49.02 163.11 V
32 A Bending FO 60.07 59.03 58.03 177.13
36 Alistair Kevan FO 59.05 57.01 56.01 172.07
37 Georgina Kevan FO 54.00 52.03 50.02 156.05
38 Adam Davies FO 55.03 58.06 54.02 167.11
42 Michelle Giddens FO 60.05 58.04 56.03 174.12
43 Philip Giddens FO 60.05 59.05 58.02 177.12
46 Robert Bant FO 60.04 60.03 54.02 174.09
55 Paul Read FO 60.06 57.02 57.01 174.09
63 Rod Dolman FO 60.02 57.01 59.02 176.05
70 Geoff Krake FO 47.01 57.03 57.04 161.08
77 Rod Mahon FO 51.01 59.04 58.02 168.07
78 Gary Hunt FO 59.07 59.05 54.02 172.14
79 Jason Trotter FO 59.07 58.02 58.04 175.13



A Grade Name Score
1 Geoff Grenfell 150.24
2 David Brewster 150.22
3 Rob Sandlant 149.14
4 Goeff Doig 148.20
5 Ian Sandford 148.14

B Grade Name Score
1 Ashely Maddison 148.17
2 Cliff Abbott 147.14
3 Doug Chalmers 146.09
4 Peter Daldy 145.10
5 Garry Walton 144.17

C Grade Name Score
1 Kyle Dunstall 142.09
2 Garry Warrender 136.06
3 Richard McRea 135.07

FA Name Score
1 Phil Jonker 178.10
2 Bruce Kneebone 174.16
3 Jenny Davies 173.14

FB Name Score
1 Kay Eland 171.12
2 Bill Austin 169.09
3 Jordan Hoskinson 169.04

FO Name Score
1 Paul Deehan 179.15
2 Philip Giddens 177.12

A Bending 177.13

Junior TR Score
Kyle Dunstall 142.09

Junior F Score
Mara Hughes 166.05

Vet. Score
Graham Crowe 148.11

Top O+M from B or C GradeScore
Ashley Maddison 148.17

Top O + M Shooter Score
Geoff Doig 148.20


